## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2024 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Natural and Historic Resources » Item 384 Department of Wildlife Resources

Item 384 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Administrative and Support Services (59900)	\$11,975,116	\$11,975,116
General Management and Direction (59901)	\$7,454,229	\$7,454,229
Information Technology Services (59902)	\$4,520,887	\$4,520,887
Fund Sources:		
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$10,472,181	\$10,472,181
Federal Trust	\$1,502,935	\$1,502,935